

)

## OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL B.N. COLLEGE :: DHUBRI :: ASSAM

www.bncollege.co.in

Dr. Dhruba Chakrabortty, M.Sc., Ph.D. Principal 

No. B. N. C/ .....

Date .....

#### <u>NOTICE</u> 17/07/2023

This is informed to all concerned of the college that the Anti- Ragging committee, B.N. College, Dhubri for the academic session 2023-2024 has been constituted with the following members -

1.	Dr. Dhruba Chakrabortty, Principal	Chairman
	B N College, Dhubri	
2.	ADC (Education)	Member (representative of civil administration)
	Dhubri District	
3.	Officer In-charge	Member (representative of police administration)
	B N College Police outpost	
4.	Dr. Jaydeep Bhattacharjee	Member (representative of parent)
	Parent	
5.	Mr. Bijoy Sarma	Member (representative of local media)
	Senior journalist	
6.	Ms Iramoni Bora	Member (representative of NGO)
7.	Mrs. Rita Borah, Asso. Prof., Dept of Philosophy	Members (representative of faculty)
	Vice-Principal, B.N College, Dhubri	
8.	Dr. Mausumi Bhattacharjee	
	Associate Professor, B.N. College, Dhubri	
9.	Dr. Susmita Sen Gupta	
	Associate Professor, B.N. College, Dhubri	
10.	Dr Nandita Prodhani	
	Associate Professor, B.N. College, Dhubri	
11.	Dr. Poli Bezbaruah	
	Assistant Professor, B.N. College, Dhubri	
12.	Dr. Samuel Sheikh	
	Assistant Professor, B.N. College, Dhubri	
13.	Ms. Nirmita Nath	
	Assistant Professor, B.N. College, Dhubri	
14.	Mr Biswajit Mondal	Member (representative of non-teaching staff)
	Accountant, B N College, Dhubri	
15.	Mr. Amit Paul	Student member
16.	Ms. Paribrita Dutta	Student member

Principal 17 B.N. College, Dhubr Principal, B.N. College, Dhubri.

College Road, P.O. - Bidyapara, Dhubri, Assam :: PIN - 783324 Tele (O): 03662-230573, Tele (R): 03662-230673, Mobile: +91 94 35 128800, +91 86 38 970733 E-mail: bncollege46@gmail.com, chakraborttydhruba@gmail.com, office@bncollege.co.in



# OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL B.N. COLLEGE :: DHUBRI :: ASSAM

www.bncollege.co.in

Dr. Dhruba Chakrabortty, M.Sc., Ph.D. Principal .....

No. B. N. C/ .....

Date .....

#### NOTICE 17/07/2023

This is informed to all concerned of the college that the Anti-Ragging squad, B.N. College, Dhubri for the academic session 2023-2024 has been constituted with the following faculty members and students of the college –

1	Dr. Dhruba Chakrabortty, Principal	Chairman
	B N College, Dhubri	•
2	Ms. Rita Borah, Asso. Prof., Dept of Philosophy	Members (representative of
	Vice-Principal, B.N College, Dhubri	faculty)
3	Dr. Mausumi Bhattacharjee	
	Associate Professor, B.N. College, Dhubri	
4	Dr. Susmita Sen Gupta,	
	Associate Professor, B.N. College, Dhubri	
5	Dr Nandita Prodhani,	
10 	Associate Professor, B.N. College, Dhubri	
6	Dr. Poli Bezbaruah,	
	Assistant Professor, B.N. College, Dhubri	
7	Dr. Samuel Sheikh	
a	Assistant Professor, B.N. College, Dhubri	
8	Ms. Nirmita Nath	
	Assistant Professor, B.N. College, Dhubri	•
9	Mr Biswajit Mondal	Member (representative of
	Accountant, B N College, Dhubri	non-teaching staff)
10	Mr. Amit Paul	Student member
11	Ms. Paribrita Dutta	Student member

Principal 17 B.N. College, Dhubri

Principal, B.N. College, Dhubri.

College Road, P.O. - Bidyapara, Dhubri, Assam :: PIN - 783324 Tele (O): 03662-230573, Tele (R): 03662-230673, Mobile: +91 94 35 128800, +91 86 38 970733 E-mail: bncollege46@gmail.com, chakraborttydhruba@gmail.com, office@bncollege.co.in



# OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL B.N. COLLEGE :: DHUBRI :: ASSAM

www.bncollege.co.in

Dr. Dhruba Chakrabortty, M.Sc., Ph.D. Principal .....

No. B. N. C/ .....

Date .....

### <u>NOTICE</u> 01/08/2022

This is for information to all concerned of the college that the Anti-Ragging Committee, B.N. College, Dhubri for the Academic Session 2022-2023 has been constituted with the following faculty members and students of the college-

List of members:

1	Dr. Dhruba Chakrabortty, Principal, B.N. College, Dhubri	Chairman
	Email: chakraborttydhruba@gmail.com	
2	Mrs. Rita Borah, Vice-Principal, B.N. College, Dhubri	Convenor
	Email: ritaborah99@gmail.com	
3	Mr. Motior Rahman, Asso. Professor, B.N. College, Dhubri	Member
	Email:motiordaizy@gmail.com	
4	Dr. Piyush Kr. Mishra, Asso. Professor, B.N. College, Dhubri	Member
	Email: piyushmishra20@gmail.com	
5	Dr. Susmita Sen Gupta, Asso. Professor, B.N. College, Dhubri	Member
	Email:susmita2101@yahoo.co.in	
6	Dr. Rezibul Alom, Asstt. Professor, B.N. College, Dhubri	Member
	Email: rezibulbncollege@gmail.com	я.
7	Dr. Chandrasekhar Upadhyaya, Asstt. Professor, B.N. College, Dhubri	Member
	Email:chandrashekharup@gmail.com	
8	Miss Dalimi Roy, a student of the college	Student Member
	Email: roydalimi3@gmail.com	

Principal. 1.

B.N. College, Dhubri

Principal B. N. College, Dhubri

College Road, P.O. - Bidyapara, Dhubri, Assam :: PIN - 783324

Tele (O): 03662-230573, Tele (R): 03662-230673, Mobile: +91 94 35 128800, +91 86 38 970733 E-mail: bncollege46@gmail.com, chakraborttydhruba@gmail.com, office@bncollege.co.in



## OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL B.N. COLLEGE :: DHUBRI :: ASSAM

www.bncollege.co.in

Dr.	Dhruba	Chakrabortty,	M.Sc.,	Ph.D.	
Princ		•			

No. B. N. C/ .....

Date .....

### <u>NOTICE</u> <u>13/06/2019</u>

This is for information to all concerned of the college that, the Anti-Ragging Committee, B. N. College, Dhubri for the academic session 2019-20, 2020-21 and 2021-22 has been constituted with the following faculty members and students of the college.

List of the following members:

1.	Dr. Dhruba Chakrabortty, Principal, BN College, Dhubri	Chairman
2.	Mr. Abdul Motleb Mondol, Vice-Principal, BN College, Dhubri	Convener
3.	Mr. Motior Rahman, Associate Professor, Department of Physics	Member
4.	Ms. Nirmita Nath, Assistant Professor, Department of Bengali	Member
5.	Dr. Chandra Shekhar Upadhyaya, Assistant Professor, Department of Sanskrit	Member
6.	Mr. Lise Akramul Hakim, General Secretary, BNCSU	Student Member

Principal 13/2/2019 College, Dh.

B. N. College, Dhubri Principal, B.N. College, Dhubri.